Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1237

Program :

Branch :

Bachelor of Technology
CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME

TC : Total Credits

CCE-404 : ADVANCED DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES

DT : Detained

AB : Absent

CCE-414 : Geo-Environmental and Geo-Hazard Engineering CCE-402 : CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY &

RL : Result Later

CCE-406 : B. TECH. PROJECT

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

MANAGEMENT
Sr.No Name Roll No. CCE-404 CCE-414 CCE-402 CCE-406 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 8
1 AADITYA KUMAR 2K17/CECE/01 B+ A o 0] 20 9.00
2 ABHISHEK 2K17/CECE/02 B+ A+ A+ A+ 20 8.60
3 ABHISHEK KUMAR MEENA  2K17/CECE/03 A B+ A 20 7.20
4 AJEET KUMAR GUPTA 2K17/CECE/04 A+ A+ B+ 20 8.00
5 ANJU SHARMA 2K17/CECE/05 B+ B+ 20 7.00
6 APARNENDU RAM TRIPATHI 2K17/CECE/06 Cc A+ B+ 20 7.20
7 BABITA 2K17/CECE/07 B+ A+ B+ A+ 20 8.20
8 CHANDERBHAN 2K17/CECE/08 B+ A+ A A+ 20 8.40
9 DEEPAK 2K17/CECE/09 B+ A A+ A 20 8.00
10 DEEPAK KUMAR 2K17/CECE/10 B A+ A A+ 20 8.20
11 DEEPIKA SHARMA 2K17/CECE/11 A+ A A+ 20 9.00
12 DIPIN 2K17/CECE/12 C A A+ 20 7.40
13 GAURAYV SINGH 2K17/CECE/14 B+ A A A+ 20 8.20
14 GAURAV RAJPUT 2K17/CECE/15 B A B+ 20 7.40
15 HARSHIT MAHESHWARI 2K17/CECE/16 B A 20 7.00
16 HEMANT KUMAR 2K17/CECE/18 B+ A A+ 20 8.20
17 HIMALAYA KUMAR PAL 2K17/CECE/19 B A A+ 20 8.40
18 IKRAR AHMAD 2K17/CECE/20 A+ A+ A+ 20 8.60
19 JYOTI KUMARI YADAV 2K17/CECE/21 B+ A o 20 8.20
20 KARAN SAINI 2K17/CECE/22 B+ A+ B+ B+ 20 7.40

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(M

Controller Of Examination s S

Date: 11/06/2021 Page 1 of 9



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1237

Sem : VI

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CCE-414 : Geo-Environmental and Geo-Hazard Engineering CCE-402 : CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY &

CCE-404 : ADVANCED DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES CCE-406 : B. TECH. PROJECT

MANAGEMENT
Sr.No Name Roll No. CCE-404 CCE-414 CCE-402 CCE-406 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 8
21 KARTIK SHARMA 2K17/CECE/23 A+ A A+ A+ 20 8.80
22 KARMAN JIT SINGH 2K17/CECE/24 B A A A+ 20 8.00
23 KULDEEP TIWARI 2K17/CECE/25 A+ A A+ 20 9.00
24 KUNAL 2K17/CECE/26 A+ B+ 20 7.00
25 MANISH KUMAR SARASWAT 2K17/CECE/28 A+ A+ 20 8.00
26 MANORANJAN KUMAR 2K17/CECE/29 A+ A+ A 20 8.40
27 MAYANK SHARMA 2K17/CECE/30 B+ A B+ 20 7.40
28 MEGHA PANGTI 2K17/CECE/31 B A+ 20 8.40
29 NAVNEET KUMAR 2K17/CECE/33 P A 20 7.60
30 NUTAN YADAV 2K17/CECE/34 B+ A+ o 20 8.40
31 PAWAN MAURYA 2K17/CECE/35 B+ A+ A+ A+ 20 8.60
32 PRAKHAR VARSHNEY 2K17/CECE/36 A A A+ 20 8.40
33 RAJBHAN CHAUHAN 2K17/CECE/38 B+ A+ A 20 8.00
34 ROHIT KUMAR 2K17/CECE/40 B A A+ 20 8.00
35 SAFI ULLAH KHAN 2K17/CECE/42 A+ A+ A 20 8.40
36 SARTHAK GARG 2K17/CECE/43 B B+ A+ 20 7.80
37 SHABNAM KHATUN 2K17/CECE/44 P A A+ 20 7.60
38 SIMMI RANJAN 2K17/CECE/46 B+ B+ A+ 20 8.00
39 SUMAN ORAON 2K17/CECE/4T7 A A+ B+ 20 8.00
40 TARUN TYAGI 2K17/CECE/49 B+ A A 20 7.80

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination _,_,.L/’,:L’-”‘ t

Date: 11/06/2021 Page 2 of 9



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology
CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME

Branch :

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent

CCE-404 : ADVANCED DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES CCE-414 : Geo-Environmental and Geo-Hazard Engineering CCE-402 : CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT
Sr.No Name Roll No. CCE-404 CCE-414 CCE-402 CCE-406
Credits 4 4 4 8
41 TULARAM GAUTAM 2K17/CECE/50 C A A A
42 YASHRAJ MISHRA 2K17/CECE/52 B A A A
43 YOGESH KUMAR 2K17/CECE/53 C A A C
CCE-414 : Geo-Environmental and Geo-Hazard Engineering CCE-402 : CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY & .
MANAGEMENT CCE-406 : B. TECH. PROJECT
Sr.No Name Roll No. CCE-414  CCE-402 CCE-406
Credits 4 4 8
44 DIVYANSH 2K17/CECE/13 A A A

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

CCE-406 : B. TECH. PROJECT

TC

20
20
20

TC

16

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1237

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

7.40
7.60
6.20

SGPA Papers Failed

8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

Date: 11/06/2021

(M

-
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program :

Branch :

Bachelor of Technology
CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME

TC : Total Credits

CEE-408 : RESTRUCTURED POWER SYSTEMS

Sr.No

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name

AJAlI KUMAR SHARMA
AJAY BHATT

AJIT KUMAR

AKSHAY BANSAL
ANITA

ANJALI KUMARI
ANKIT GIRI

ANKIT KALYANI
ANKIT KUMAR
CHETAN PATHAK
DEEPANSHU CHAUHAN

DEEPESH PARASHAR

DHARMENDER KUMAR
MAURYA

DIVIYAM GOEL
HEMANT SHARMA
HIMANSHU

IMROZ KHAN
KARAN BHATIA
MADHAYV SHARMA
MANDEEP KUMAR

DT : Detained

CEE-426 : MICRO GRID AND SMART GRID

Roll No.
Credits

2K17/CEEE/01
2K17/CEEE/02
2K17/CEEE/03
2K17/CEEE/04
2K17/CEEE/05
2K17/CEEE/06
2K17/CEEE/O7
2K17/CEEE/08
2K17/CEEE/09
2K17/CEEE/10
2K17/CEEE/12
2K17/CEEE/13

2K17/CEEE/14

2K17/CEEE/15
2K17/CEEE/17
2K17/CEEE/18
2K17/CEEE/19
2K17/CEEE/20
2K17/CEEE/21
2K17/CEEE/22

CEE-408

3
B+

CEE-426

A+
A

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

CEE-402

A+

A+
A+

A+

A+

AB : Absent

CEE-402 : SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION

CEE-406

8
B+
B+
B
B+
B+
A

B+
B+
B+
B+

B+

A

B+
A+
B+
B+
B+

RL : Result Later

CEE-406 : B. TECH PROJECT

Notification No.

TC

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

1237

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA

7.21
8.16
7.74
8.32
8.16
8.58
7.95
8.00
8.11
7.95
8.32
7.21

7.95

7.74
8.58
7.95
9.16
7.95
7.79
8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Papers Failed

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(M

Controller Of Examination s S

Date :

11/06/2021 Page 4 of 9



Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1237
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Sem : VI
Branch : CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CEE-408 : RESTRUCTURED POWER SYSTEMS CEE-426 : MICRO GRID AND SMART GRID CEE-402 : SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION CEE-406 : B. TECH PROJECT

Sr.No Name Roll No. CEE-408 CEE-426 CEE-402 CEE-406 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 3 4 4 8

65 MANISH KUMAR 2K17/CEEE/23 B+ A A B+ 19 7.42

66 MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM 2K17/CEEE/24 B+ A A B 19 7.00

67 MANISH KUMAR PANDIT 2K17/CEEE/25 A A+ A+ B+ 19 8.00

68 MD SHAMSH ALAM 2K17/CEEE/26 A+ A+ A+ B+ 19 8.16

69 MOHIT KUMAR 2K17/CEEE/27 A+ A A B 19 7.32

70 NARESH DUTT SHARMA 2K17/CEEE/29 A+ A+ A+ B+ 19 8.16

71 NEERAJ KUMAR 2K17/CEEE/30 A A+ A B+ 19 7.79

72 PIYUSH MAHESHWARI 2K17/CEEE/31 A+ A+ A+ B 19 7.74

73 PRADEEP CHAUHAN 2K17/CEEE/32 A A+ A+ B+ 19 8.00

74 PRATEEK MUDGAL 2K17/CEEE/34 A+ A+ A+ B+ 19 8.16

75 PRAVEEN KUMAR 2K17/CEEE/35 A A A B+ 19 7.58

76 PRIYA VERMA 2K17/CEEE/36 A+ A+ A+ B+ 19 8.16

a4 PUSHKAR GUPTA 2K17/CEEE/37 A+ A+ A B+ 19 7.95

78 RANJITH KUMAR P. 2K17/CEEE/38 A A+ o] B+ 19 8.21

79 ROHIT GUPTA 2K17/CEEE/39 A+ A+ A+ B+ 19 8.16

80 SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA 2K17/CEEE/40 A A+ A B+ 19 7.79

81 SAGAR SHARMA 2K17/CEEE/41 A A B+ B 19 6.95

82 SAUGATA SARKAR 2K17/CEEE/42 A+ A+ B B+ 19 7.53

83 SHIV KUMAR 2K17/CEEE/43 0] A+ B+ B+ 19 7.89

84 SHIVANI KASHYAP 2K17/CEEE/44 o A+ B+ B+ 19 7.89

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_/,,_\ =~

: ) ) ) Y
Date : 11/06/2021 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in : Page 5 of 9



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1237
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI
Branch : CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CEE-408 : RESTRUCTURED POWER SYSTEMS CEE-426 : MICRO GRID AND SMART GRID CEE-402 : SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION CEE-406 : B. TECH PROJECT

Sr.No Name Roll No. CEE-408 CEE-426 CEE-402 CEE-406 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 3 4 4 8

85 SHRI KANT 2K17/CEEE/45 A+ A B B 19 6.89

86 SHUBHAM GARG 2K17/CEEE/46 A+ A+ B B+ 19 7.53

87 SHUBHAM PANCHAL 2K17/CEEE/47 () A+ B B+ 19 7.68

88 SONU YADAV 2K17/CEEE/48 A+ A+ B B 19 7.11

89 SUNIL MISHRA 2K17/CEEE/49 o) A B+ B+ 19 7.68

90 SURAJ SINGH 2K17/CEEE/50 A A+ B B+ 19 7.37

91 SWETA 2K17/CEEE/51 A+ A+ B B+ 19 7.53

92 VIKRAM SHARMA 2K17/CEEE/52 B+ A+ B B+ 19 7.21

93 YOGESH 2K17/CEEE/53 A A+ B B+ 19 7.37

94 BHUMIKA MISHRA 2K17/CEEE/54 A+ A+ B B+ 19 7.53

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_/,,_\ =~

Date : 11/06/2021 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Page 6 of 9



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program :

Branch :

Bachelor of Technology
CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME

TC : Total Credits

CME-408 : PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT

Sr.No

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Name

ABHISHEK GUPTA
ABHISHEK GUPTA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK SHRIVASTAV
AMRIT PAL SINGH
CHANDER PRAKASH
GUNASEKARAN .
HITESH KHATRI

IMAAN BAKSHI
JAYANT

KARAN SINGH
KULDEEP
KULVINDER SINGH
LOKESH

LOVNISH KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR
MD RAGHIBUL ISLAM
MD SABA ALAM
NEERAJ KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR

DT : Detained

CME-412 : MATERIAL MANAGEMENT

Roll No.
Credits

2K17/CEME/01
2K17/CEME/02
2K17/CEME/03
2K17/CEME/04
2K17/CEME/06
2K17/CEME/08
2K17/CEME/09
2K17/CEME/10

2K17/CEME/11
2K17/CEME/12
2K17/CEME/13
2K17/CEME/15
2K17/CEME/16
2K17/CEME/17
2K17/CEME/18
2K17/CEME/19
2K17/CEME/20
2K17/CEME/21
2K17/CEME/23
2K17/CEME/24

CME-408

CME-412

A+
A+
A+

A+

A+

A+

A+
A+

CME-402

B+
A+

A+

A+

A+

AB : Absent

CME-402 : TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

CME-404

8
B+

O ™ » W >» W W w

RL : Result Later

Notification No.

CME-404 : B. TECH PROJECT

TC

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
15
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

1237

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Sem : VI

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA

8.37
8.58
8.37
7.79
7.11
7.32
8.21
3.95
7.74
7.95
7.95
8.84
7.74
6.95
7.53
8.16
7.95
7.74
7.74
6.47

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

11/06/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

(M

-

Papers Failed

CME-408

Page 7 of 9



Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Bachelor of Technology
CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1237

Sem : VI
Branch :

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CME-408 : PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT CME-412 : MATERIAL MANAGEMENT CME-402 : TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT CME-404 : B. TECH PROJECT

Sr.No Name Roll No. CME-408 CME-412 CME-402 CME-404 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 3 4 8
115 PIYUSH ARORA 2K17/CEME/25 A+ A+ A 19 8.79
116 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH  2K17/CEME/26 A+ A+ B 19 7.53
117 RAHUL 2K17/CEME/27 A+ A+ A+ A 19 8.58
118 RAJ JAISWAL 2K17/CEME/28 o} A+ B B+ 19 7.74
119 RAJA SAHEB 2K17/CEME/30 A+ A+ A A 19 8.37
120 RAKESH KUMAR 2K17/CEME/31 A+ A A B+ 19 7.80
121 RAZA HAIDER RIZVI 2K17/CEME/32 A+ A B 19 7.32
122 ROHAN KUMAR ARVIND 2K17/CEME/33 C B+ 19 6.95
123 ROHIT KUMAR 2K17/CEME/35 B+ B B 19 6.53
124 ROHIT KUMAR 2K17/CEME/36 A B+ 19 7.89
125 ROOPAK RAWAT 2K17/CEME/37 A+ A+ A+ 19 9.21
126 SANCHIT SHARMA 2K17/CEME/38 B+ A B+ 19 6.74
127 SANDEEP KUMAR 2K17/CEME/39 A C 19 7.05
128 SHAILESH KUMAR 2K17/CEME/40 A A+ B+ B+ 19 7.53
129 SHANTANU SHARMA 2K17/CEME/41 A e} B+ B 19 7.26
130 SHIVAM KUMAR 2K17/CEME/43 A A+ B+ B+ 19 7.53
131 SHUBHAM SINGH 2K17/CEME/46 o] o) A+ A+ 19 9.37
132 SIMRANJEET SINGH 2K17/CEME/47 A A+ B+ 19 8.16
133 SOURABH 2K17/CEME/48 A A B 19 7.16
134 SURAJ KUMAR 2K17/CEME/49 A B+ 19 7.89

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(M

Controller Of Examination s S

Date :

11/06/2021 Page 8 of 9



Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2021 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1237
Program : Bachelor of Technology

Sem : VI
Branch : CE, ECE, EE, IT, ME
TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

CME-408 : PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT CME-412 : MATERIAL MANAGEMENT CME-402 : TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT CME-404 : B. TECH PROJECT

Sr.No Name Roll No. CME-408 CME-412 CME-402 CME-404 TC SGPA Papers Failed

Credits 4 3 4 8

135 SURYA PRATAP SINGH 2K17/CEME/50 A A+ B+ B+ 19 7.53

136 VARUN PURI 2K17/CEME/51 A A B+ B 19 6.95

137 VICKY 2K17/CEME/52 A A+ B+ B+ 19 7.53

138 VIPIN 2K17/CEME/53 B+ A C B 19 6.32

139 VISHAL KUMAR 2K17/CEME/54 B+ A B B 19 6.53

140 YASH KUMAR 2K17/CEME/55 B+ A+ B+ B+ 19 7.32

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \.__/—»'—\ X~
Date: 11/06/2021 i . . - Page 9 of 9
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



